Minimum Total Contact Hours Undergraduate = 150 / Graduate = 200

Daily Log Time Sheet Contact Hours

	Student Name
	Hannah McMasters

	Beginning Date
	May 11, 2013

	Organization
	Tiffin Parks and Recreation Department

	Supervisor’s Name
	Matt Coleman

	Supervisor E-Mail
	mcoleman@tiffinohio.gov


MONTH:  May



                       Indicate the number of hours per day/per square

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	5/1
	5/2
	5/3
	5/4

	5/5
	5/6
	5/7
	5/8
	5/9
	5/10
	8:30-10:30

	5/12
	2-4
	5/14
	5/15
	12:30- 2:30
	5/17
	7:30-12

	5/19
	5/20
	5/21
	5/22
	5/23
	5/24
	5/25

	5/26
	5/27
	5/28
	5-10:30
	5/30
	5/31
	


TOTAL FOR MONTH: 16
MONTH: June  



                       Indicate the number of hours per day/per square
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	
	8-1:00

	6/2
	6/3
	6/4
	9-11:30 5:30-10:30
	9-11:30 12:30-2:30
	6/7
	6/8

	6/9
	6/10
	6/11
	8-4:30 5:30-10:30
	8-4:30
	6/14
	6/15

	6/16
	6/17
	6/18
	5:30-10:30
	6/20
	6/21
	6/22

	6/23 6/30
	6/24
	6/25
	5:30-10:30
	8-4:30
	6/28
	6/29


TOTAL FOR MONTH: 57.5
MONTH:  July



                       Indicate the number of hours per day/per square

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	7/1
	7/2
	7/3
	7/4
	7/5
	7/6

	7/7
	7/8
	7/9
	7/10
	12:30-2:30
	7/12
	8-12

	1-3
	7/15
	7/16
	5:30-10:30
	7/18
	7/19
	7/20

	7/21
	7/22
	7/23
	5:30-10:30
	8-4:30
	7/26
	7/27

	7:30-6:00
	7/29
	7/30
	8-4:30
5:30-10:30
	
	
	


TOTAL FOR MONTH: 50.5
MONTH:  August



                       Indicate the number of hours per day/per square

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	8-4:30
	12:30-2:30
	8/3

	8/4
	8/5
	8/6
	9:45-11:45
5:30-10:30
	9:45-11:45
	8/9
	8/10

	8/11
	12:30-2:30
	8/13
	9:30-2
5:30-10:30
	9:30-2
	8/16
	8/17

	8/18
	8/19
	8/20
	8/21
	8/22
	8/23
	8/24

	10:30-1:30
	8/26
	12:30-1:30
	8/28
	8/29
	8/30
	8/31


TOTAL FOR MONTH: 39.5
	TOTAL Number of Hours
	163.5


